Compositions/Films

Deorbit
Vexed
Loudthings
Scape_Time

Meta_Epics Mod 2

Crosslinx
Sessions.03

FF0066 FFCC00 00CCFF

Exit Tinnitus
FF series

Performances

TESTFILM #2

Thrift

Mortals Electric

Orchestre Audiovisuel

Raw Data

Installations

12_Series
Semaphore

Meta_Epics 1 & Il

FF Series

Publications

Resonanz

A Blueprint For A Lab Of The Future

film [Kyi-bik film]

12_Series
Optofonica

Glitch — Designing Imperfection

Awards
Vexed

Loudthings

Performances — selection

2015
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

24 January
23 January
22 November
16 June

26 August

29 April

23 March

19 March

15 March

25 November
24 September
29 May

2 May

27 November
10 October

7 September
6 May

24 April

30 January
12 December
6 December

29 November

17:30/2013/35 mm
28:50/2012/ DCP
14:00/ 2008 / 35 mm
8:21 /2006

4:00 / 2006

8:52 /2006

3:56 /2004

60:00 / 2004

9:52 / 2003 — 2006

In collaboration with Makino Takashi and Balazs Pandi

In collaboration with Jason Haas

In collaboration with COH

2 -3 min /2002

2015 Audiovisual performance — double projection

2012 Audiovisual performance — triple screen portrait mode

2008 Audiovisual performance in widescreen 5.1 surround

2006 International orchestra for multichannel image and sound

2004 Audiovisual performance

2009 - 2011 Generative audiovisual installation — 12 screens portrait mode, 12 channel sound
2008 Audiovisual installation in widescreen 5.1 surround

2005 - 2007 Generative audiovisual installation in widescreen 5.1 surround

2004 Generative audiovisual installation triple screen, triple channel sound
2015

2011

2010

2009

2009

2009

Peter Wilde Award for Most Technically Innovative Film, Ann Arbor Film Festival, 2012
Special Mention, 25 FPS Festival, 2012

Gus Van Sant Award for Best Experimental Film, Ann Arbor Film Festival, 2009
Grand Prix, 25 FPS Festival, 2008

Testfilm #2 Klub Katarakt Festival

Testfilm #2 International Film Festival Rotterdam
Mortals Electric Electro Mechanica Festival
Thrift Sound Spectrums — TENT
Mortals Electric Stalker Festival
Mortals Electric EMAF Festival
Mortals Electric Ann Arbor Film Festival
Mortals Electric wats:ON Festival Carnegie Mellon University
Mortals Electric UWM Union Theatre
Mortals Electric STRP Festival
Mortals Electric Re:Visie — Nederlands Film Festival
VideoEx Festival

film? [Kyti-bik film] Exhibition

Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric Cimatics Festival
Mortals Electric Art+Communication Festival
Mortals Electric L’étrange musique Festival
Mortals Electric Festival Pomladi
Mortals Electric Woodstreet Galleries
Mortals Electric Transmediale
Mortals Electric Videomedeja
Mortals Electric Rencontres Internationales Festival

Mortals Electric Roma Europa Festival

Hamburg DE
Rotterdam NL
St. Petersburg RU
Rotterdam NL
Tallinn EST
Osnabrtick DE
Ann Arbor USA
Pittsburgh USA
Milwaukee USA
Eindhoven NL
Utrecht NL
Zirich CH
Amsterdam NL
Bruxelles BE
Riga LV

Paris FR
Ljubljana SL
Pittsburgh US
Berlin DE

Novi Sad SP
Paris FR

Rome IT



2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Screenings
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

17 October
25 October

4 July

12 May

7 May

10 June

7 September
29 October
12 May

17 March

8 June

30 September
12 August

1 April

25 March

21 September

— selection
June
March
March
March
November
February
January
November
October
May

May

April
March
March
January
December
October
September
September
September
September
August
July

July

June

June

June

April
January
October
September
June
February
January
March
March
March
August
March
March
March

May
October

February

Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Mortals Electric
Raw Data

Raw Data

Orchestre Audiovisuel

Meta_Epics Live
Meta_Epics Live
Meta_Epics Live
Meta_Epics Live

Raw Data

Loudthings
Deorbit
Deorbit
Deorbit
Deorbit
Deorbit
Deorbit
Vexed
Deorbit
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Loudthings
Sessions.03
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Vexed
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Loudthings
Scape_Time

Scape_Time

Dis-patch

25 FPS

Cross Wire/5 Days Off

Rencontres Internationales Festival
Elektra Festival

10th anniversary O&O Dutch Film Fund
State of the Image Festival
Afregelsalon

Futuresonic

Les Pays-Bas au Cargo

Holland Festival

Re:visie

Sonarsound

Bildmusik Festival

STRP Festival

Robodock

25th Anniversary Art Science

STRP Biennale

South by Southwest Festival

Glasgow Short Film Festival

Leeds International Film Festival
Stedelijk Museum

International Film Festival Rotterdam
Electro Mechanica Festival

Kontraste Festival

WRO Media Art Biennale

Australian International Experimental Film Festival
International Short Filmfest Dresden
Akbank Short Film Festival
Cinématographe

EYE Film Institute

Festival des cinémas différents et expérimentaux
Festival du nouveau cinéma

25 FPS

Belo Horizonte Int'l Short Film Festival
Exis

EYE Film Institute

Dinca Vision Quest

Bakuon Film Festival

New Horizons International Film Festival
Edinburgh International Film Festival
Image Forum Festival

Videoex

Ann Arbor Film Festival

Premiere at IFFR

First Person Cinema — University of Colorado
Le Cinématographe

Mutek Festival

MIRE — cinema expérimental & image en mouvement

25th Stuttgarter Filmwinter

Ann Arbor Film Festival

wats:ON Festival Carnegie Mellon University
UWM Union Theatre

[ +] Festival

Ann Arbor Film Festival

wats:ON Festival Carnegie Mellon University
UWM Union Theatre

Videoex

Sensexperiment Festival

Platform3 Centre for Contemporary Art

Belgrade SP
Zagreb HR
Amsterdam NL
Madrid ES
Montréal CA
Amsterdam NL
Arnhem NL
Amsterdam NL
Manchester UK
Caen FR
Amsterdam NL
Utrecht NL
Hamburg DE
Berlin DE
Eindhoven NL

Amsterdam NL

Amsterdam NL
Eindhoven NL
Austin USA
Amsterdam NL
Leeds UK
Amsterdam NL
Rotterdam NL
St. Petersburg RU
Krems AT
Wroctaw PL
Melbourne AU
Dresden DE
Istanbul TR
Nantes FR
Amsterdam NL
Paris FR
Montreal CA
Zagreb HR
Belo Horizonte BR
Seoul KR
Amsterdam NL
Chicago USA
Tokyo JP
Wroclaw PL
Edinburgh UK
Tokyo JP
Zirich CH

Ann Arbor USA
Rotterdam NL
Boulder USA
Nantes FR
Montreal CA
Nantes FR
Stuttgart DE
Ann Arbor USA
Pittsburgh USA
Milwaukee USA
Tokyo JP

Ann Arbor USA
Pittsburgh USA
Milwaukee USA
Zurich CH
Cordoba ES
Munich DE



2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Exhibitions
2014
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2007
2004
2004
2003

January
May

May
September
September
September
July

April

March
March
September
September
September
August - Jan
August
April
January
December
November
October
October
October
October
September
July

July

June

June

June

May

April

April
January
November
May

April

May

May

June

May

— selection
September
November
October
January
September
April — June
July
October
July

April

July

July

July — Sept
May

April

May

May
November

Scape_Time
Sessions.03
Sessions.03
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Loudthings
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Scape_Time
Meta_Epics Mod 2
Crosslinx
Sessions.03

Sessions.03

Semaphore
12_Series
12_Series
12_Series
12_Series
12_Series
Semaphore
Semaphore
Semaphore
Meta_Epics Il
Meta_Epics
Meta_Epics
Meta_Epics

Reconstructions 04092003
FF0000 00FF00 0000FF
FF0000 00FF00 0000FF
FFO000 00FF00 0000FF
FF0000 00FF00 0000FF

Clermont-Ferrand Short Film Festival
Videoex

80 jaar Nederlandse abstracte films
Milwaukee Film Festival

Lightcone Preview Show

Exis

D21 Kunstraum

Ranimatie

Ann Arbor Film Festival

Go Short Film Festival

Pula Non-Stop Festival

Re;visie Nederlands Film Festival
Lightcone Preview Show

Lentos Museum 'See This Sound'
MusikBildMagie Series

Woodstreet Galleries

MusikBildMagie

Videomedeja

International Short Film Festival

TIE Experimental Cinema Festival
Jihlava Int'| Documentary Film Festival
Spectropia Festival

Dutch Film Festival

25 FPS

Curtas Vila do Conde

Celluloid / Digitaal #7 / 0&O

Videoex

Queensland Gallery of Modern Art
International Short Film Festival IKFF
Filmmuseum Experimenteel Weekend
Nemo Festival Paris

EMAF

Premiere at IFFR

Holland Animation Film Festival
Elektra

Nemo Festival

San Francisco International Film Festival
San Francisco International Film Festival
Queensland Gallery of Modern Art

Urban Explorers Festival

DordtYart

STRP Festival
SensXperiment Festival
IFFR

FLUXI/S Festival
Woodstreet Galleries
FILE Festival

Baltan Laboratories

NIMK/Montevideo — Group exhibition Crosswire

<>Tag - Solo exhibition Meta_Epics Il

NY Digital Salon — Group exhibition Abstract Visual Music

NIMK/Montevideo — Group exhibition Techno2
Museum Boijmans van Beuningen — Group exhibition Project

Rotterdam

MU Gallery — Solo exhibition NO DEFAULT

Beursschouwburg — Group exhibition Cimatics

MU Gallery — Solo exhibition NO DEFAULT

Gashouder Kunstvlaai Amsterdam — Group exhibition Uitgelicht
De Appel center for contemporary art Amsterdam — Solo exhibition

Clermont-Ferrand FR
Zurich CH

Delft NL
Milwaukee USA
Paris FR

Seoul KO

Leipzig DE
Rotterdam NL
Ann Arbor USA
Nijmegen NL
Pula HR

Utrecht NL

Paris FR

Linz AT

Berlin DE
Pittsburgh US
Berlin DE

Novi Sad SP

Lille FR

Denver USA
Prague PL

Riga LV

Utrecht NL
Zagreb HR

Vila do Conde PT
Amsterdam NL
Zurich CH

Zurich CH
Hamburg DE
Amsterdam NL
Paris FR
Osnabruck DE
Rotterdam NL
Utrecht NL
Montreal CA
Paris FR

San Francisco US
San Francisco US
Brisbane AU
Dordrecht NL

Dordrecht NL
Eindhoven NL
Cordoba ES
Rotterdam NL
Eindhoven NL
Pittsburgh US
Sao Paulo BR
Eindhoven NL
Amsterdam NL
Den Haag NL
New York USA
Amsterdam NL
Rotterdam NL
Eindhoven NL
Brussels BE
Eindhoven NL
Amsterdam NL
Amsterdam NL



